CHOSSA TRACE MEET 13989

TOTAL POINT RESULTS

MIDGET GIRLS?

PORT DOVER
MOUNT FOREST
GLENVIEW PARK
FEESTON

BURFOED
WATERLOO--OXFORD
CHESLEY

SAINT DAVID
GREY HIGHLANDS
FOREST HEIGHTS
FAULINE JOHNSON
SOUTHWOOD
BRANTFORD

JOHN ROSS

GEAND RIVER
WATERFORD
ELMIRA

WEST HILL
OFRANGEVILIE
SAINT MARY’S DIST. #6
SAUGEEN

LCAMERON HEIGHTS
SACREED HEART
GUELFH

DELH1I

LOURDES

SIMCDE

JOHN DIEFENMBAKEFR
WALKERTON
WATERIL_OO

CENTRE WELLINGTON
BLUEVALE

NORTH PARK

FESULTS

-
1.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
4,0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
5.0
6.0
&.9
7.0
7.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
3.0
F.0

10.0
11.0
12.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
1i8.0
20.0
21.0
21.0
41.0

FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FPOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
POINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
POINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS

FASE |



LWOS8A TRACK MEET 13895

TOTAL FOINT RESULTS

JUNIOR GIRLS?

MOUNT FOREST
SAINT DAVID
ORANGEVILLE
BURFORD

DELHI

SAINT BENEDICT
FPRESTON

SIMCOE

FOREST HEIGHTS
WATERFORD

OWEN SOUND
KITCHENER-WATERLOO
BISHOF MALCDONELL
EASTWOOD

WEST HILL

SACRED HEART
CHESLEY

JOHN ROSS

ST. JOHN’S
CENTRE DUFFERIN
SOUTHWOGOD

FOFRT DOVER
EBREANTFORD
FAUL.INE JOHNSON
JOHN DIEFENBAKEFR
ERAND RIVEFR
FARIS

CAMERON HEIGHTS
BLUEVALE

SAINT MARY'S DIST. #6
WATERLDOD

SAUGEEN

FESULTS

FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
POINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS

FAGE

~



CWOSSA TRACK MEET 1389
TOTAL FDINT RESULTS

SENIOR GIRLS? RESULTS

SACRED HEART 1.0 POINTS
WATERLOO-OXFORD 1.0 POINTS
SAUGEEN 3-0 FOINTS
BISHOF MAIZDONELL 2.0 FOINTS
CENTENNIAL 3.0 FOINTS
ST. JOHN'S 4.0 FPOINTS
NORTH FPARE d.0 FPOINTS
EASTWOOD 4.0 POINTS
SOUTHWOOD d.0 POINTS
WALKERTON 4.0 FOINTS
MOUNT FOREST S.0 FOINTS
ARTHUR 5.0 POINTS
GREAND FRIVEFR 9.0 POINTS
FAULINE .JOHNSON 7.0 FOINTS
DEL.HI 7.0 POINTS
JOHN ROSS 8.0 FOINTS
ELMIRA 10.0 POINTS
CENTREE WELLINGTON 10.0 FOINTS
CHESLEY 11.0 POINTS
FOREST HEIGHTS 11.0 FOINTS
JOHN DIEFENRAEKEFR 12.0 FPDINTS
OFRANGEVILLE 12.0 POINTS
SREY HIGHLANDS 3.0 POINTS
VALLEY HEIGHTS 3.0 FDINTS
EBLUEVALE 14.0 POINTS
WATERLOO 15.0 FOINTS
KINCARDINE 16.0 POINTS
FARIS 17.0 POINTS
SAINT MARY'S DIST. #6 32.0 POINTS
GEQRGIAN BAY 29.0 FPOINTS
CAMERON HEIGHTS 45.0 POINTS



CWOSSA TRAL

k. MEET 1389

TOTAL FOINT RESULTS

GIRLS?

SAINT BENEDICT
GLEMVIEW FARK
CENTENNTAL
WATERLDO-0XFORD
FRESTON

OWEN SDUND
BUREFOFRD

ARTHUR

SAINT DAVID
KITCHENER-WATERLOD
MOUNT FOREST
BISHOF MAZDONELL
CENTRE DUFFERIN
EASTWOOD
WATERFORD

FORT DOVER
GUELPH

S5T. JOHN’S
VALLEY HEIGHTS
WEST HILL
LOURDES
BRANTFORD
KINCARDINE
ELMIRA

GREY HIGHLANDS
SIMCOE

SACEED HEART
FOREST HEIGHTS
SOUTHWDOD

DELHI

CHESLEY
ORANGEVILLE

JOHN ROSS
FAULINE JOHNSOM
WALKERTON

HRAND RIVER
CENTREE WELLIMGTON
FARILS

JOHN DIEFENBAKER
GEORIGIAN BAY
NORTH FAEL
SAUGEEN

BLUEVALE

SAINT MARY'S DIST.
WATERLOO

CAMERON HEIGHTS

RESUW_TS

#6

2.0
2.0
2.0
4.0
4.0

L
(=]

1.0

oo

LI ]
-
[ )

= Jha

i,

oaog~NOgmn £ L

10.0
1G.0
10.3
11.0
12.0
12.0
14,0
15.0
16.0
16.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
18.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
21.0
21,0
22.0
22.0
24.5
1.0
36.0
33.0
29.0
45.0
93.0
&1.0
66.0
73.0
76.0

FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FPOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FODINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS

PASE 3



CWOSSA TRALCE

MEET 13872

TOTAL FOINT RESULTS

MIDSET BOYS' RESULTS

FOCKWAY
EASTWOOD

CENTRE WELLINGTON

MOUNT FOREST
CHESLEY

SAINT DAVID
ORANGEVILILE
FARIS

5T. JOHN’S
CENTENNI AL
DELHI
WATERIL_O0-0XFORD
FOREST HEIGHTS
WALKERTON
ELMIRA

JACOR HESPELER
FINCARDINE
LOURDES
WIARTON

FORT DOVER
SAINT BENEDILT
WATERFORD
BRANTFORD

OWEN SOUND
MONSIGMOR DOYLE
GRAND RIVER
WEST HILL
SIMCOE

PAULINE JOHNSON
RLUEVALE
SOQUTHWOOD
SAUGEEN

GALT

EREY HISHLANDS
WATERLOD

EITCHENER-WATERLOO

FRESTON
NORTH FARK
SAINT JEROME’S

1.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
3,0
5.0
5.0
9.0
.0
6.0
&£.0
7.0
7.0
8.0
8.0
S0
3.0
9.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
15.0
16.0
19.0
21.0
21.0
27.0
0.0

FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS

FAGE <



CWOS5A TREALCE

MEET 1'38%3

TOTAL FOINT RESULTS

JUNIOR BOYS?! RESULTS

EASTWOOD
SEORISGIAN BAY
FAULINE JOHNSON
WEST HILL

JOHN RDSS
WOODLAND

FARLS

NORTH FARK
SOUTHWOOD
SAINT JEROME’S
SAUGEEN

CENTRE DUFFERIN
VALLEY HEIGHTS
WIARTON
PRESTON

FORT DOVEE
ARTHUR

SIMCOE

SACEED HEART
HERMAN FAWCETT
DELHI

LOURDES
BREANTFORD

GALT

JOHN DIEFENEAFER

GRAND RIVER
HINCARDINE
CENTENNIAL
WALKERTON
CHESLEY
WATERFORD
BLUEVALE
WATEERLDO
CRANGEVILLE
ELMIRA
CAMERON HEIGHTS

> MU o

PR o o e e

-
L

2.0

(=R i el el e

ONNNomhaadg b
la e

-
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12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
13.0
13.0
14.0
16.0
16.0
13.0
22.0
24.0
26.0
30.0

FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
POINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOIMTS
FOINTS
FPOINTS
FOINTS
FPOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FODINTS
POINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS

FAGE O



CWOSSA TRACH

MEET 1283

TOTAL FOINT RESULTS

SENIOR

BISHOF MACDONELL
BRANTFORD

WEST HILL
VALLEY HEIGHTS
HWOODLAND

SAINT JAMES
NORTH PARK

JOHN DIEFENBAERER
DELHI
OFRANGEVILLE
BURFORD

GREY HIGHLANDS
CENTENNTIAL
FOCEWAY
BLUEVALE
BEORISIAN BAY
WATERLOO

ELMIRA

SAINT JEROME’S
8ST. JOHN’S

JOHN ROSS
CENTEE DUFFERIN
LOUEDES
WATERLOO-0OXFORD
FOREST HEIGHTS
STMCOE

EASTWOOD

OWEN SOUND
FAULINE JOHNSON
SEALT

SAUGEEN

CHESLEY

CAMERON HEIGHTS

BOYS? RESULTS

1.5
2.0
2.0
2.9
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
3,0
4.0
5.0
5.0
&.0
E.0
.0
7.0
7.9
8.0
10.0
11.0
11.0
14.0
16.0
17.0
21.0
21.5
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
33.0

8.0

POINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FPOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FDINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
POINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS

FAGE &



LEWOSSA TRALCK

MEET 1989

TOTAL FOINT REESULTS

BOYS?

CENTEE WELLINGTON
BISHOFP MAZDONELL
MOUNT FOREST
SAINT DAVID
SAINT JAMES
BURFORD
WOODLAND

FARIS

JACOR HESFELER
ARTHUR

VALLEY HEIGHTS
SACRED HEART
SAINT BEMEDICT
ROCEWAY

HERMAN FAWZETT
GEORISIAN BAY
MONSIGNOR DOYLE
WIARTON

FORT DOVER

WEST HILL

JOHN EOSS

ST. JOHN'S
DELHI

SOUTHWOOD

JOHN DIEFENBAKER
CENTREE DUFFERIN
FINCARDINE
WALKERTON
WATERLOO-0XFORD
KITCHENER-WATERLOO
FOREST HEISHTS
GREY HIEHLANDS
CENTENNIAL
BRANTFORD

GRAND RIVEER
WATERFORD
EASTWOOD
FRESTON

LOURDES
ORANGEVILLE
NORETH FARE

OWEN SOUND
BLUEVALE
FAULINE JOHNSON
SIMCDE

ELMIRA

SAINT JEROME'S
SAUGEEN
WATERLOOD

RESU.TS

1.0
1-5

-
]

2.0
3.0
4.0
S.0
5.0
5.0
£.0
6.5
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
9.0
11.0
11.0
12.5
2.9
13.0
13.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
18.0
18.0
20.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
22.0
22,0
26.0
£29.0
30.0

2
wdal .

32.0
6.0
36.5
26.9
38.35
41.0
43.0
48.0

FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
POINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
POINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
POINTS
FOINTS

FaGEE 1



CWOS5A TRACK MEET 1389
TOTAL POINT RESULTS
BOYS’ RESULTS
CHESLEY S51.0 FOINTS

SALT S3.0 FPOINTS
CAMERON HEIGHTS 88.0 FPOINTS

FAGE

i



CWOSSA TRACK MEET 13849

TOTAL PDINT RESULTS

OVERALL SCHOOL RESULTS

GLENVIEW FARE
SAINT JAMES
WOODLAND

JACOR HESFELER
SAINT DAVID
FOCKWAY

HERMAN FAWCETT
BURFORD

MOUNT FOREST
SAINT BRENEDICT
MONSIGMNOR DOYLE
EISHOF MACDONELL
WIARTON

ARTHUR

SUELFH

VALLEY HEIGHTS
PORT DOVER
CENTRE DUFFERIN
WATERLOO-0XFORD
CENTENNIAL
SACRED HEART
ST. JOHN’S
KITCHENER-WATERLOO
WEST HILL
PEESTON

CENTRE WELLINSETOM
WATERFORD

DELHI

EASTWOOD

JOHN ROSS
SOUTHWOOD
KINCARDINE

OWEN SOUND
BRANTFORD

GREY HIGHLAMDS
FOREST HEIGHTS
WALKERTON

FARIS

SAINT JEROME'S
LOURDES
GEORGIAN EBAY
ERAND RIVER
ORANGEVILLE
GALT

SIMCOE

JOHN DIEFENBAKER
ELMIRA

FAULLINE JOHNSON

LI T ) [ | (]

(LR TORTERT N o RN IAN LN ) R O Y
WMo o0 oSO o000

11.
11.0
11.0
19.5
21.5
23.0
24.0
23,0
25.0
25.0
26.0
26.5
30.0
32.0
33.0
33.0
33.

33.3
34.0
34.0
36.0
28.0
38.0
9.0
40.0
41.0
41.0
44,0
46.0
4&6.5
1.0
a93.0
o3.

o94.0
595.5

o8.5

FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
POINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
POINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FPOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FPOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
POINTS

FaEE 4



CWOSSA TRACK MEET 1389
TOTAL FOINT RESULTS

OVERALL SCHOOL RESULTS

SAINT MARY'S DIGST.H#E &6.
CHESLEY 72
NORETH FAEE 77.
BLUEVALE 97.
SAUSEEN 98.
WATERLOO 2.
CAMERON HEIGHTS 164,

0

.0

0
0
O
0
0

FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS

PAGE S



=HOLD

SILVER
BRONZE
BRONZE
BREONZE

EHOLD
SILVER
BREONZE

GHOLD

SILVER
BRONZE
ERONZE
BREONZE

=0LD
SILVER
BREONZE

&0LD
E0LD
BFRONZE

GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

EWOS5A TRACK

MEET 19893

INDIVIDUAL OVERALL WINNERS BY DIVISION

SAYER, AMY
BUTLER, KATHY
BULMER, JULIE
FOX, FAULINE
KERR, CAROLINE

COLLEY, MICHELLE

STAFFORD, GERALDINE

SCHWANN, ANGELA

DINSMORE, KELLY
MOORE, ILEE
HO-SHING, TAMMY
KRAUTER, KAREN
SCHWAN, PAULA

MCFARELANE, CHRIS
GALLOWAY, IAN
SULLIVAN, KEVIN

CONDY, BEORGE
MCKILLOP, SEAN
SYMONS, CURTIS

MOONEY, SCOTT
HARRISON, JIM
BATTICK, KURT

MIDGET

JUNIOR

SENIOR

MIDGET

JUNIOR

SENIOR

BIRLS

SIMCOE

WATERLOO

NORTH FARK
ILOURDES

CENTREE WELLINGTON

GIRLS

SAUSGEEN
SATNT MARY’S DIST.#6E
WATERLOD

SIRLS

GEORGIAN BAY

SAINT MARY’S DIST.#&
CAMERON HEIGHTS
GEORGIAN BAY
WATERLOOD

BOYS
WATERLOO
GREY HIGHLANDS
NORTH PAEE
BOYS
WALKERTON
WATERLOO
ORANGEVILLE
BOYS
SAUGEEN

SIMCOE
CAMERON HEIGHTS

15.0
14.0
12.0
12.0
12.0

21.0
17.0
14.0

19.0
17.0
14.0
14,0
14.0

i9.0
16.0
14.0

14.0
i4.0

12.0

18.0
17.0

153.0

FatakE 1

FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS

FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS

FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS

FOINTS
POINTS
FOINTS

FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS

FOINTS
FOINTS
FOINTS



